FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY PARTY AND GENDER (As of 21 March 2021)

TOTAL VOTERS DEM REP UNA OTHER FEMALE MALE | UNDESIGNATED
121,333 58,444 23,330 38,346 1,213 60,150 46,030 15,153
FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY RACE CODE (As of 21 March 2021)

AMERICAN
BLACK WHITE INDIAN ASIAN| MULTI-RACE HAWAIIAN | OTHER | UNDESIGNATED
54,485 40,224 885 1,995 1,536 30 6,110 16,068

NON-FORT BRAGG FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY PARTY AND GENDER (As of 21 March 2021)

TOTAL VOTERS

DEM

REP

UNA

OTHER

FEMALE

MALE

UNDESIGNATED

117,771

57,633

22,260

36,775

1,117

58,936

44,262

14,573

NON-FORT BRAGG FAYETTEVILLE VOTER RE

GISTRATION BY RACE CODE (As

of 21 March 2021)

AMERICAN
BLACK WHITE INDIAN ASIAN| MULTI-RACE HAWAIIAN | OTHER | UNDESIGNATED
53,877 38,558 866 1,889 1,489 29 5,812 15,251




