FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY PARTY AND GENDER (As of 21 March 2021)							
TOTAL VOTERS	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHER	FEMALE	MALE	UNDESIGNATED
121,333	58,444	23,330	38,346	1,213	60,150	46,030	15,153
FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY RACE CODE (As of 21 March 2021)							
BLACK	WHITE	AMERICAN INDIAN	ASIAN	MULTI-RACE	HAWAIIAN	OTHER	UNDESIGNATED
54,485	40,224	885	1,995	1,536	30	6,110	16,068
NON-FORT BRAGG FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY PARTY AND GENDER (As of 21 March 2021)							
TOTAL VOTERS	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHER	FEMALE	MALE	UNDESIGNATED
117,771	57,633	22,260	36,775	1,117	58,936	44,262	14,573
NON-FORT BRAGG FAYETTEVILLE VOTER REGISTRATION BY RACE CODE (As of 21 March 2021)							
BLACK	WHITE	AMERICAN INDIAN	ASIAN	MULTI-RACE	HAWAIIAN	OTHER	UNDESIGNATED
53,877	38,558	866	1,889	1,489	29	5,812	15,251